Guvernorsrad 2

Motesagenda for GR-DR-Zonmoten 2022-2023

2022-08-26 — 29

AU 2022-09-22
Distriktsrad 1 och

Extra Distriktsmote 2022-10-01
Zonmote 1 2022-09

Guvernorsrad 3
AU

Distriktsrad 2
Zonmote 2
Guverndrsrad 4
AU

Distriktsrad 3
Zonmote 3
Guvernorsrad 5
AU

Distriktsrad 4
Zonmote 4

AU

Distriktsrad 5
Distriktsmote
Riksmotet

Guvernodrsrad 6

2022-11-18-20
2022-11-24
2022-12-03
2022-12
2023-01-27-29
2023-02-02
2023-02-11
2023-02
2023-03-03-05
2023-03-16
2023-03-25
2023-04
2023-04-13
2023-04-21
2023-04-22
2023-05-11-14

2023-05-12-14

Kista

Digitalt

Gavle

Hybrid / Digitalt
Digitalt

Digitalt

Boras (NSR)
Digitalt

Fysiskt

Kista el. Sodertalje
Digitalt

Digitalt

Digitalt
Hedemora
Hedemora
Karlstad

Karlstad



